Miedzynarodowe Mistrzostwa Miasta Gdanska

Gdansk, 13- - 14-10-2018

Event 21 Women, 50m Backstroke 11 years and older
13-10-2018 - 19:11 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 10
2 Stepan Amelia 07 Dwojka Morena Gdansk NT
3 Kurenkova Elizaveta 07 DUSSH JANTAR Zelenogradsk 50.00
4 Bankowska Julia 07  Zabianka Gdansk 50.00
5 Orzecka Daria 05 TRI-Team Rumia NT
Heat 2 of 10
1 Uleryk Hanna 07  Zabianka Gdansk 46.58
2 Latuske Juliane 06  Tg Ennigloh 43.81
3 Lopacinska Agata 06 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 42.30
4 Ciesla Emilia 06  Gryf Debica 42.63
5 Rajkowska Zuzanna 07  Zabianka Gdansk 46.54
6 Bialecka Oliwia 07  Siodemka Sopot 47.40
Heat 3 of 10
1 Bochain Aleksandra 06 Siodemka Sopot 41.67
2 Pawelec Oliwia 05 Siodemka Gdynia 41.63
3 Prokop Julia 06  Siodemka Sopot 41.14
4 Kasprzyk Martyna 06 Zabianka Gdansk 41.52
5 Kwiatkowska Maja 06  Siodemka Gdynia 41.66
6 Schnieders Sinja 04 SG Aumund - Vegesack 41.87
Heat 4 of 10
1 Brunejko Natalia 06 Neptun Gdansk 40.82
2 Starzynska Kaja 06 OSIR Chojnice 40.46
3 Zaparty Marta 06 Neptun Gdansk 38.61
4 Truszkowska Adrianna 07  Siodemka Sopot 38.92
5 Gacka Aleksandra 07  Siodemka Gdynia 40.63
6 Waidele Anna 02 Tg Ennigloh 40.96
Heat 5 of 10
1 Zochowska Liliana 06 Siodemka Gdynia 38.23
2 Malinowska Agata 06 Dwojka Tczew 37.95
3 Dopierala Maria 06 Neptun Gdansk 37.14
4 Siedlewska Marcelina 07 Siodemka Gdynia 37.69
5 Rosinska Natalia 07 Dwojka Tczew 38.02
6 Kulbida Wiktoria 07  Gryf Debica 38.41
Heat 6 of 10
1 Machno Anna 07  Victoria Zawiercie 36.11
2 Dymerska Weronika 04 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 36.00
3 Makila Marianna 04  Neptun Gdansk 35.91
4 Skowron Maria 05 Gryf Debica 35.98
5 Cabanska Wiktoria 04 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 36.04
6 Bratus Patrycja 03  Gryf Debica 36.67
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Miedzynarodowe Mistrzostwa Miasta Gdanska

Gdansk, 13- - 14-10-2018

Event 21, Women, 50m Backstroke

Heat 7 of 10

1 Gdaniec Marta

2 Szargiej Aleksandra
3 Tofil Emilia

4 Avanesyan Kristina
5 Szeremeta Kaja

6 Spychalska Oliwia

Heat 8 of 10

1 Suchanska Karolina
2 Druzba Amelia

3 Matczak Natalia

4 Janczarska Wiktoria
5 Beszterda Eliza

6 Jastrzabek Nadia

Heat 9 of 10

1 Wojciechowska Zuzanna

2 Szczudlo Gabriela
3 Blazejczyk Karolina
4 Fieseler Lea

5 Paczkowska Agnieszka

6 Avanesyan Margarita

Heat 10 of 10

1 Hebel Natalia

2 Molenda Dominika

3 Wasniewska Martyna
4 Kuropatwa Weronika
5 Palicka Wiktoria

6 Rosinska Karolina
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Dwojka Morena Gdansk
Zabianka Gdansk

Delfin Gdynia

Zabianka Gdansk
Skalar Slupsk
Zabianka Gdansk

Skalar Slupsk
Skalar Slupsk
AZS-AWFiS Gdansk
Siodemka Gdynia
MKP Gdansk
Siodemka Gdynia

Siodemka Sopot
Gryf Debica
Zabianka Gdansk

Tg Ennigloh

OSIR Chojnice
AZS-AWFiS Gdansk

Zabianka Gdansk
Zabianka Gdansk
Jedynka Elblag
Zabianka Gdansk
Skalar Slupsk
Orka Grudziadz

35.62
34.85
34.62
34.77
35.16
35.64

34.14
34.08
34.00
34.07
34.10
34.24

33.81
33.05
32.60
32.68
33.11
34.00

31.21
3114
30.78
30.98
31.16
31.40
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